
These products are mixes of natural materials, so results may vary. 
For more information on Luck Ecosystems, please visit: 
www.luckecosystems.com 

© 2018 Luck Stone

Technical Data Sheet

Alpha Utility Sand

Key Benefits
Clean, medium graded sand 
Suitable for topdressing for sports fields, 
fairways and non-USGA sand-based 
rootzones

Applications
Topdressing 
Sports field rootzone 

Typical Particle Size Analysis

Natural Washed Sand 

1.4 tons/CY (approximate)
assumes moderate compaction 
and average moisture

3.75 mm

•
•

•

#4 

#10 

#18 

#35 

#60 

#100 

#140 

#270 

0.0

0.0

0.5

15.7

54.5

22.0

4.9

2.5

Composition

Density

Maximum Particle Size

•

mesh size

3/8"

#4

#8

#16

#30

#50

#100

#200

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.2

6.7

47.9

37.0

6.8

3/8"

4.75 mm

2.36 mm

1.19 mm

0.60 mm

0.30 mm

0.15 mm

0.07 mm

% retained mesh size % retained

4 .75 mm

2.00 mm

1.00 mm

0.50 mm

0.25 mm

0.15 mm

0.11 mm

0.05 mm




