

Alpha Utility Sand

Key Benefits

- Clean, medium graded sand
- Suitable for topdressing for sports fields, fairways and non-USGA sand-based rootzones

Applications

- Topdressing
- $\bullet \ Sports \ field \ rootzone$

Typical Particle Size Analysis

	mesh size		% retained	mesh size		% retained
	3/8"	3/8"	0.0	#4	4.75 mm	0.0
	#4	4.75 mm	0.0	#10	2.00 mm	0.0
	#8	2.36 mm	0.0	#18	1.00 mm	0.5
	#16	1.19 mm	0.2	#35	0.50 mm	15.7
	#30	0.60 mm	6.7	#60	0.25 mm	54.5
	#50	0.30 mm	47.9	#100	0.15 mm	22.0
	#100	0.15 mm	37.0	#140	0.11 mm	4.9
	#200	0.07 mm	6.8	#270	$0.05\mathrm{mm}$	2.5

Composition Natural Washed Sand

Density 1.4 tons/CY (approximate)

 $assumes\ moderate\ compaction$ and average moisture

Maximum Particle Size 3.75 mm





These products are mixes of natural materials, so results may vary.

For more information on Luck Ecosystems, please visit:

www.luckecosystems.com